
4.30 Cafe music
4.46-5.15 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7. 0.. Local news service
7.16 Winter Course Talk: "The
Training of Doctors — The
Teaching of Surgery," by Mr.F. Gordon Bell
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Royal Artillery Band,
"Cavalcade of Sousa MilitaryMarches" (arr. Duthoit)
745. What the American Com-mentators Say
8. 0 "Commandos" (U.S.A. pro-£ramme)
8.27 The R.A.F. Band,
"King Orry’ (Haydn Wood)
(BBC recording)
8.37 Will Fyffe (vocal comic),"I Belong to Glasgow" (Fyite)
8.41 The R.A.F. Band (BBC re-
cording),
Songs of the Gael (B. W. O’Don-
nell)
8.58 Station notices
9 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 Dajos Bela Orchestra."Maritana" Selection (Wallace)
8.33 "BBC Brains Trust"
9.54 Reginald Dixon (organ),"Martial Moments"
10. O Recorded interlude
10.16 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
‘7. O After dinner music
745 "Adventure"
8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Hephzibah and Yehudi Menuhin
(piano and violin), Sonata in D
Minor, Op. 121 (Schumann)
8.29 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
8.35 Artur Schnabel (piano),
Sonata in C Major, Op. 2, No. 3
(Beethoven)
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Elly
Ney Trio, Trio in B Major, Op.
8 (Brahms)
9.33 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
9.36 Budapest String Quar-
tet, Quartet in F (‘"‘Nigger’’)
(Dvorak)
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

"IN/ 72 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 44] m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0-98.30 Correspondence School
session (see page 42)
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session

5. 0-65.15 Children’s session
5.45 Tea Dance by English Or-
chestras
"Halliday and Son"
LONDON NEWS
Musical ProgrammeMemories of Other DaysAfter dinner music
Hill Billy Round-upWhat the American Com-
ntators Say
Listeners’ Own
Station notices

O Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 Interlude
9.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)9.54 "Swing Time" Selection
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. O Judy and Jane .

10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.16 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15. Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 When To-morrow Comes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Tommy Dorsey
Orchestra (Frank Sinatra)
7.15 Crime on the Highway(first broadcast)
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 5 The White Cockade
8.45 Baffles
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 .Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing
11. 0 London News

27.B WELLINGTON |1130 ke, 265 m. |
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
_ anne)
1. 0 Moments of Charm
1.15 London News
2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty sosgsion
(Tony), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5.0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.156 The Black Moth
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Miss Portia intervenes
& The White Cockade
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Voices of Yesterday: Nel-
son A. Miles11.0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6.
ont
vee ee London News

7.3 Health Talk
8. Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 The Treasure of Lorelei
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Musical Programme4. 0 Musical Roundabout
5. 0 Children’s session with the
© The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family

6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Young
6.45 Still in Demand
7.15 The Black Moth (first
broadcast)
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives8.5 The White Cockade
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 1 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: More Argue
ments: Snakes and Cats’ Eyes
10. 0 By Special Request
11. 0 London News

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take.a Look inYour Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5B. 0 Halliday and Son6.0 The dventures of theat Family6.1 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
The Black Moth
Commando Story
Nightcap Yarns
The White Cockade
The Hunchback of Ben All
The Convenient Marriage
Wild Life: Blue Bird, of

Happiness10. 0 Stump Julian Lee
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
Hen
p.m. Dinner Music
London News
Talking Drums
Bachelor’s Children
Out of the Darkness
The White Cockade
The Convenient Marriage
Wild Life: Animal or Bird

or What?9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down
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1ncon spicuous CONPLeXIQ Nbut Sheer Make-up for Sheer Beauty you'II
see yourselfatyour loveliestwhen you wear the
new Translucid (glowing through) Make-UP: 7

8Sandza Shaw ZanaGciAT FINE STORES AND CHEMISTS
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